
HML CONTACTS LIST FOR 2026 SEASON 

Division One 

Eastnor    Bob Loveridge  07947 302999 
         rslboblove@gmail.com 

 
Hereford Bulls   Kevin Jones   07872414171 

         Kevin509@me.com 
 

Kington    Pete Evans   01544 230789   
Peteevans543@gmail.com 

 
Ledbury    Adrian Whiles  07878 200574 

         adrian.whiles@sky.com 

 
Martins    Jimmy Miller  07796 445335 

         jim54bowling@gmail.com 
 

Ross Phoenix   Mark Christopher  01594 544085 
         Mark.lionstour@gmail.com 

 

Ross Spartans   Glyn Williams  01989 564847  07708 632844 
         glyn.williams5@btinternet.com 

 
Ross Titans    Jeremy Watkins  07786 320935 

         jjezzwatkins@aol.com 
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Division Two 
Brimfield    Brian Zelin   07486 046566 
         brianzelin@gmail.com 

 
Bromyard Bulls     Nick Lewis   07488 275326 

         nicklewis6355@hotmail.com 

 
Eardisland    Jonathan Farndon 07971584923 

Jonathanfarndon@hotmail.co.uk 
 

Kingsland    Simon Conway  078775 350297 
         ssimonconway@gmail.com 

 
Leominster    Peter Bearman  07591 244515 

         leominsterbowlingclub@gmail.com 
 

Little Hereford   Adrian Allen  01584 711950 
         Adeallen235@icloud.com 

 
Wellington Hawks   Roger Cleves  01432 761039/07484 180788 

         rogercleves@btinternet.com 

 
Weobley    Glyn Perry   01544 319107 / 07988 463677 

         ggperry7@gmail.com 
  

 
 

mailto:brianzelin@gmail.com
mailto:nicklewis6355@hotmail.com
mailto:Jonathanfarndon@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:ssimonconway@gmail.com
mailto:leominsterbowlingclub@gmail.com
mailto:Adeallen235@icloud.com
mailto:rogercleves@btinternet.com
mailto:ggperry7@gmail.com


 
 
Division Three 
Bulmers    Tom Davies   07426 931016 
     John O’Driscoll results/treasurer  01432 350434  07775 940 632 

         Jodriscoll1@outlook.com 
 

Hereford Calves    Dan Silcox   07925584261 

         dansilcox@gmail.com 
 

Kington PR    Kenneth Waugh  01544 370700 
         Kennethandsian1@btinternet.com 

 
Kingsland Warriors  Simon Conway  078775 350297 

         ssimonconway@gmail.com 
 

Ledbury Lions   Carl May   07768 140710 
         carl-bowls@outlook.com 

 
Ross Trojans   Dave Rush   07811 949012 

         daverush57@yahoo.com 
 

Swifts    Richard Walden  07870 269861 

         rwalden@shakaprocess.com 
      

Wellington Buzzards  John Hayward  01432 830032/07958 609508 
         johnrjhayward@btinternet.com 
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